General information about company

Scrip code 531253

Name of the company INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LTD.
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I11)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=Vt
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights he
each class of securities (IX)

Id in

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class Class

eg: X cory Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(&)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

15

6364941

6364941

67.71

6364941 6364941

67.71

(B)

Public

4971

3035059

3035059

32.29

3035059 3035059

32.29

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(8

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&%)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

4986

9400000

9400000

9400000 9400000

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of | Outstanding .. (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . . convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ; held in
@ shareholder . ", percentage of diluted share A A -
(In convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XT)= (VI H(X) As sa Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants "B £ (A+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 67.71 6360633
Group
®B) Public 32.29 2556803
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 8917436




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of | No-Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . g _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held VI + a % of Class Class :
av) V) v %) (A+°B+C2) X |egy |TOWI | Yorng
g gy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Findu | , 4490342 4490342 | 47.77 4490342 4490342 | 47.77
undivided Family
) Any Other | 1874599 1874599 | 19.94 1874599 1874599 | 19.94
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total * 15 6364941 6364941 [ 67.71 6364941 6364941 | 67.71
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 6364941 6364941 [ 67.71 6364941 6364941 | 67.71
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(6] Institutions/ Banks 5 3638 3638 0.04 3638 3638 0.04
f’l“)b'TOtal B 5 3638 3638 |0.04 3638 3638 |0.04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 4814 2494426 2494426 | 26.54 2494426 2494426 | 26.54
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 12 408225 408225 |[4.34 408225 408225 |[4.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 140 128770 128770 | 1.37 128770 128770 | 1.37
(specify)
?3“)"'““‘1 B 4966 3031421 3031421 |32.25 3031421 3031421 | 32.25
Total Public
Sharcholding 4971 3035059 3035059 |32.29 3035059 3035059 | 32.29
B=B)()+ ’ ’
B@)HB)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
4986 9400000 9400000 | 100 9400000 9400000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4986 9400000 9400000 9400000 9400000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | ghares (X11) otherwise

Underlying ; - encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible .
. No. Of | Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares

Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :

Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . ~ held in
Outstanding . . diluted share capital) (XI)= A A .
convertible | O securities and No. (VIDH(X) As a % of sa sa | dematerialized

) Of Warrants (Xi) o % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

€))] Indian

(a) 47.77 4486034

(d) 19.94 1874599

(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 67.71 6360633

2) Foreign

Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and 67.71 6360633

Promoter

Group (A)=(A)

(HHAYD)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

€))] Institutions

63) 0.04 3566

Sub-Total (B) 0.04 3566

M

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i) 26.54 2021993

(a(ii)) 4.34 408225

(e) 1.37 123019

Sub-Total (B) 32.25 2553237

3

Total Public

Shareholding

32.29 2556803

(B)=(B)()+B)

@+B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 8917436

Total (A+B+C 3917436

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

VIREN
CHANDRASINH
MIRANI

SHEFALI
VIREN
MIRANI

CHANDRASINH
HANSRAJ
MIRANI HUF

DIVYAPRABHA
C MIRANI

JASUMATI
JETHALAL
THAKKAR

MADHAV
NAVINCHANDRA
MIRANI

PRATAPSINH
H MIRANI
HUF

PAN (II)

AAEPM3516D

AAOPMT7989A

AAAHCO038E

AABPM7027]

AAUPTO0652P

AAHPMS5231G

AAAHP0064K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
aw

1107846

765650

11824

549534

800

406554

404122

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1107846

765650

11824

549534

800

406554

404122

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.79

0.13

0.01

433

4.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1107846

765650

11824

549534

800

406554

404122

Class eg:y

Total

1107846

765650

11824

549534

800

406554

404122

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.79

8.15

0.13

5.85

0.01

4.33

43

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,as a%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as




a percentage | 11.79 8.15
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VID)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.13

0.01

4.33

43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1107846 765650
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11824

549534

800

406554

404122




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

)

NAVINCHANDRA
R MIRANI HUF

RAJESHRI
NAVINCHANDRA
MIRANI

NANDINI

SUNIL
MIRANI

SUNIL
PRATAPSING
MIRANI

MANORAMA
NAVINCHANDRA
MIRANI

ARJUN
FALGU
SUNIL P
MIRANI

ADITI
PRATAPSINH
MIRANI

PAN (II)

AAAHNO0042H

AAPBM7029G

AAPBMS5567D

AAJPM7481]

AABPM9276B

2777799997

AAPBM9273E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

11984

4500

2500

656140

564580

468

3840

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
W+ (VD

11984

4500

2500

656140

564580

468

3840

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as | 0.13
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.03

6.98

6.01

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 11984

4500

2500

656140

564580

468

3840

Class egy

Total 11984

4500

2500

656140

564580

468

3840

Totalas a %
of Total 0.13
Voting rights

0.05

0.03

6.98

6.01

0.04

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible




securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.13

0.05

0.03

6.98

6.01

0.04

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11984

4500

2500

656140

564580




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4490342

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4490342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4490342

Class eg:y

Total

4490342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4486034




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

OLIVE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACO0578]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1874599

1874599

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1874599

1874599

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.94

19.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1874599

1874599

Class eg:y

Total

1874599

1874599

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.94

19.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.94

19.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1874599

1874599




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Foreign Individuals or NRI Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 40 100 140

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 23350 105420 128770
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 23350 105420 128770

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.25 1.12 1.37
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 23350 105420 128770

Class egy

Total 23350 105420 128770

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.25 112 1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.25 1.12 1.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22950

100069

123019







