

General information about company	
Scrip code	531253
Name of the company	INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LTD.
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	6364941			6364941	67.71	6364941		6364941	67.71
(B)	Public	4971	3035059			3035059	32.29	3035059		3035059	32.29
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4986	9400000			9400000		9400000		9400000	100



**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	4490342			4490342	47.77	4490342		4490342	47.77
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1874599			1874599	19.94	1874599		1874599	19.94
Sub-Total (A) (1)		15	6364941			6364941	67.71	6364941		6364941	67.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	6364941			6364941	67.71	6364941		6364941	67.71
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	3638			3638	0.04	3638		3638	0.04
Sub-Total (B) (1)		5	3638			3638	0.04	3638		3638	0.04
( 3 )	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4814	2494426			2494426	26.54	2494426		2494426	26.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	408225			408225	4.34	408225		408225	4.34
(e)	Any Other (specify)	140	128770			128770	1.37	128770		128770	1.37
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4966	3031421			3031421	32.25	3031421		3031421	32.25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		4971	3035059			3035059	32.29	3035059		3035059	32.29
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4986	9400000			9400000	100	9400000		9400000	100
Total (A+B+C )		4986	9400000			9400000		9400000		9400000	100



**Individuals/Hindu undivided Family**

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIREN CHANDRASINH MIRANI	SHEFALI VIREN MIRANI	CHANDRASINH HANSRAJ MIRANI HUF	DIVYAPRABHA C MIRANI	JASUMATI JETHALAL THAKKAR	MADHAV NAVINCHANDRA MIRANI	PRATAPSINH H MIRANI HUF
PAN (II)	AAEPM3516D	AAOPM7989A	AAAHC0038E	AABPM7027J	AAUPT0652P	AAHPM5231G	AAAHP0064K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1107846	765650	11824	549534	800	406554	404122
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1107846	765650	11824	549534	800	406554	404122
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.79	8.15	0.13	5.85	0.01	4.33	4.3
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>							
Class eg:X	1107846	765650	11824	549534	800	406554	404122
Class eg:y							
Total	1107846	765650	11824	549534	800	406554	404122
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.79	8.15	0.13	5.85	0.01	4.33	4.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as							

a percentage of diluted share capital (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.79	8.15	0.13	5.85	0.01	4.33	4.3
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1107846	765650	11824	549534	800	406554	404122

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAVINCHANDRA R MIRANI HUF	RAJESHRI NAVINCHANDRA MIRANI	NANDINI SUNIL MIRANI	SUNIL PRATAPSING MIRANI	MANORAMA NAVINCHANDRA MIRANI	ARJUN FALGU SUNIL P MIRANI	ADITI PRATAPSINH MIRANI
PAN (II)	AAAHN0042H	AAPBM7029G	AAPBM5567D	AAJPM7481J	AABPM9276B	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAPBM9273E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11984	4500	2500	656140	564580	468	3840
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11984	4500	2500	656140	564580	468	3840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.05	0.03	6.98	6.01	0	0.04
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	11984	4500	2500	656140	564580	468	3840
Class eg:y							
Total	11984	4500	2500	656140	564580	468	3840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.05	0.03	6.98	6.01	0	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.05	0.03	6.98	6.01	0	0.04
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11984	4500	2500	656140	564580	0	0

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4490342
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4490342
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.77
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	4490342
Class eg:y	
Total	4490342
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.77
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4486034

Any Other (specify)		
Serial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OLIVE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAACO0578J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1874599	1874599
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1874599	1874599
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.94	19.94
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1874599	1874599
Class eg:y		
Total	1874599	1874599
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.94	19.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.94	19.94
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1874599	1874599

Any Other (specify)			
Serial No.	1	2	
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	40	100	140
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23350	105420	128770
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23350	105420	128770
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.25	1.12	1.37
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	23350	105420	128770
Class eg:y			
Total	23350	105420	128770
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.25	1.12	1.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.25	1.12	1.37
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22950	100069	123019

